
KS4 - Year 10 & 11

Date Start End Exam Board Code Component Title

2 May 13:30 15:30 Edexcel BIT0301 BTEC IT

9:00 10:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies 

9:00 10:30 Edexcel BSP0301 BTEC Sport

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1BI0 1H Biology

9:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1BH Combined Science Biology

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1ET0 01 English Lit: Paper 1

13:30 15:00 Wjec C680U10-1 Media Studies 

13:30 14:15 Edexcel 1TU0 1H Turkish Listening

13:30 14:35 Edexcel 1TU0 3H Turkish Reading  

9:00 9:35 AQA 8658 French Listening 

9:00 9:45 AQA 8658 French Reading 

09:00 11:00 OCR H431/01 Business

13:30 15:00 OCR 58302 H&SC Unit 2

13:30 15:00 OCR J204/01 Business Unit 1

9:00 11:00 AQA 8145 History 

13:30 15:00 OCR J277/01 Computer Science

9:00 10:30 Edexcel 1MA1 Maths Non Calculator 

09:00 11:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography 

13:30 15:15 AQA 8062 Religious Studies

13:30 15:00 OCR 58303 H&SC - Unit 3

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1CH0 1H Chemistry

9:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1C Combined Science Chemistry

09:00 11:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology 

13:30 15:00 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

9:00 11:15 Edexcel 1ET0 02 English Lit: Paper 2

09:00 11:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology 

09:00 11:00 WJEC/GCE 4463U10-1 Medical Science Unit 1

13:30 15:45 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies 

13:30 14:55 Edexcel 1TU0 4H Turkish Writing

13:30 15:00 OCR 58304 H&SC Unit 4

09:00 11:00 OCR H431/02 Business

13:30 15:30 AQA 7152/1 Politics 

13:30 15:00 OCR J277/02 Computer Science

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1PH0 1H Physics

9:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 1P Combined Science Physics

09:00 11:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology

13:30 15:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1
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16 May 

20 May 
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KS5 - Year 12 & 13
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KS4 - Year 10 & 11

Date Start End Exam Board Code Component Title

Summer 2024 Examinations Timetable
KS5 - Year 12 & 13

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1EN0 01 English Language: Paper 1

09:00 11:30 AQA 7042/1C History  Option C

09:00 11:30 AQA 7042/1K History Option K

13:30 15:00 OCR 58306 H&SC Unit 6

13:30 16:00 AQA 7702/1 English Language

9:00 10:00 AQA 8658/W French Writing 

09:00 11:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics 

09:00 11:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature 

09:00 11:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A

09:00 11:00 OCR H555/01 PE

9:00 10:30 Edexcel 1MA1 2 Maths Calculator

09:00 11:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography 

09:00 10:30 WJEC/GCE 4463U60-1 Medical Science Unit 6

13:30 15:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths

13:30 15:30 AQA 7182/3 Psychology 

9:00 9:45 AQA 8698 Spanish Listening 

9:00 10:00 AQA 8698 Spanish Reading

09:00 11:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology 

13:30 15:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1

13:30 15:00 OCR 58306 H&SC Unit 7

13:30 16:00 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies

13:30 15:30 AQA 8145/2 History Paper 2

9:00 10:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

09:00 12:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature 

09:00 10:00 OCR H555/02 PE

13:30 15:30 AQA 7152/2 Politics 

13:30 15:30 AQA 7402/1 Biology

13:30 15:00 OCR J204/02 Business Unit 2

13:30 14:45 OCR R032/01 Health & Social Care

9:00 11:05 Edexcel 1EN0 02 English Language: Paper 2

09:00 11:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics 

09:00 11:00 OCR H431/03 Business

09:00 11:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A

09:00 11:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish List, Read & Writ

09:00 11:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language

13:30 15:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1

13:30 16:00 AQA 7042/2N History Option N
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7 June 

5 June
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4 June 

23 May

24 May



KS4 - Year 10 & 11

Date Start End Exam Board Code Component Title

Summer 2024 Examinations Timetable
KS5 - Year 12 & 13

13:30 16:00 AQA 7042/2M History Option M

13:30 15:15 Edexcel 1BI0 2H Biology 

13:30 14:40 Edexcel 1SC0 2BH Combined Science Biology

9:00 10:30 Edexcel 1MA1 3 Maths Calculator

09:00 11:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry Paper 1

09:00 11:00 OCR H573/01 RE

13:30 16:00 OCR H446/01 Computer Science

13:30 14:45 AQA 8698/W Spanish Writing 

9:00 10:45 Edexcel 1CH0 2H Chemistry

9:00 10:10 Edexcel 1SC0 2C Combined Science: Chemistry

13:30 15:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2

13:30 15:15 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics

13:30 15:30 AQA 7192/3 Sociology

13:30 15:15 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

12 June 13:30 15:00 Wjec E819U10-1 Construction Unit 1 Onscreen

9:00 10:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

09:00 11:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics 

09:00 11:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology 

13:30 15:15 Edexcel 1PH0 2H Physics

13:30 14:40 Edexcel 1SC0 2P Combined Science: Physics

09:00 11:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish Writing

09:00 11:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics 

09:00 10:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A

13:30 15:30 OCR H573/02 RE

13:30 14:45 Wjec C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising

09:00 11:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry 

09:00 10:00 OCR H555/03 PE

13:30 16:00 OCR H446/02 Computer Science

9:00 10:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

09:00 11:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology

13:30 15:00 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3A Further Pure Maths

9:00 10:20 Wjec 5409UA0-1 Hospitality - Unit 1 Onscreen 

09:00 11:00 OCR H573/03 RE

13:30 15:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics

21 June 09:00 11:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry 
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19 June

20 June 

10 June

11 June 

14 June


